

10.04.2026

Court No.32

DL/Item No.- **17**

[Milan]

CRR 2487 of 2009
With
CRAN/3/2010(Old No:CRAN/3608/2010)
CRAN/8/2013(Old No:CRAN/2150/2013)

ABHISHEK CHAMARIA
VS
SOUMEN SINHA

1. None appears on behalf of the petitioner.
2. The matter is adjourned for the day.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)